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Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited
Registrar Services Unit

P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica
Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED ORDINARY SHARES

DIRECTORS AND
CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT
as at January 31, 2020

Position
Primary Holder Relationship

Joint Holder
Director

Harry Maragh SELF

Lannaman & Morris CONNECTED PARTY
(Shipping) Limited
Key Members Holdings

Connected Party Holdings

Combined Holdings

Director

Donna. R. Waithe SELF
Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings

Combined Holdings

Director

Hugh Graham SELF
Key Members Holdings

Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Director

lan Blair SELF

Key Members Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Units Percentage
0.00 0.0000%
1,039,505.00 0.3465%
0.00 0.0000%
1,039,505.00 0.3465%
1,039,505.00 0.3465%
847,763.00 0.2826%
847,763.00 0.2826%
0.00 0.0000%
847.763.00 0.2826%
976,376.00 0.3255%
976,376.00 0.3255%
0.00 0.0000%
976,376.00 0.3255%
1,220,085.000 0.4067%
1,220,085.00 0.4067%
0.00 0.0000%
1,220,085.00 0.4067%



JAMAICA
CENTRAL
SECURITIES
DEPOSITORY
LIMITED

Name
Account #

Tania Waldron-Gooden
2026367
2026367
2047512

2047512
2047512

MEEG HOLDINGS LTD
8186652
7486616

8238750

Key Member’s Holdings
Connected Party Holdings
Combined Holdings

Issued Shares

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited
Registrar Services Unit

P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica
Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED ORDINARY SHARES

DIRECTORS AND
CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT

as at January 31, 2020
Position
Primary Holder Relationship Units
Joint Holder
Director
Tania Waldron-Gooden SELF 51,819.00
Rickardo Gooden UNKNOWN
Tania Waldron-Gooden SELF 10,093.00
Rickardo Gooden UNKOWN
William Gooden UNKOWN
Key Members Holdings 61,912.00
Connected Party Holdings 0.00
Combined Holdings 61,912.00
Director
MEEG HOLDINGS LTD SELF 240,004,000.00
Mr. Richard Bair UNKOWN
Solomon Sharpe UNKOWN
Key Members Holdings 240,004,000.00
Connected Party Holdings 0.00
Combined Holdings 240,004,000.00
243,110,136.00 81.0355%
1,039,505.00 0.3465%
244,149,641.00 81.3820%
300,005,000

***END OF REPORT***

Percentage

0.0173%

0.0034%

0.0206%
0.0000%
0.0206%

80.0000%

80.0000%
0.0000%
80.0000%



