

Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited Registrar Services Unit

P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED ORDINARY SHARES

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT as at January 31, 2020

Name Account # Harry Maragh	Position Primary Holder Joint Holder Director	Relationship	Units	Percentage
1444546	Harry Maragh	SELF	0.00	0.0000%
2039741	Lannaman & Morris (Shipping) Limited Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings	CONNECTED PARTY	1,039,505.00 0.00 1,039,505.00 1,039,505.00	0.3465% 0.0000% 0.3465% 0.3465%
Donna R. Waithe	Director			
1685825	Donna. R. Waithe	SELF	847,763.00	0.2826%
	Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings		847,763.00 0.00 847.763.00	0.2826% 0.0000% 0.2826%
Hugh Graham	Director			
1147701	Hugh Graham	SELF	976,376.00	0.3255%
	Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings		976,376.00 0.00	0.3255% 0.0000%
	Combined Holdings		976,376.00	0.3255%
lan Blair	Director			
1313485	lan Blair	SELF	1,220,085.000	0.4067%
	Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings		1,220,085.00 0.00 1,220,085.00	0.4067% 0.0000% 0.4067%



Jamaica Central Securities Depository Limited Registrar Services Unit

P.O. BOX 1084, 40 Harbour Street, Kingston, Jamaica Tel: (876) 967-3271-4 Fax: (876) 948-6653

MAIN EVENT ENTERTAINMENT LIMITED ORDINARY SHARES

DIRECTORS AND CONNECTED PARTIES REPORT as at January 31, 2020

Name Account # Tania Waldron-Gooden	Position Primary Holder Joint Holder Director	Relatio	onship	Units	Percentage
2026367 2026367	Tania Waldron-Gooden Rickardo Gooden	SELF UNKN	OWN	51,819.00	0.0173%
2047512 2047512 2047512	Tania Waldron-Gooden Rickardo Gooden William Gooden	SELF UNKOWN UNKOWN		10,093.00	0.0034%
	Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings			61,912.00 0.00	0.0206% 0.0000%
	Combined Holdings			61,912.00	0.0206%
MEEG HOLDINGS LTD	Director				
8186652	MEEG HOLDINGS LTD SELF			240,004,000.00	80.0000%
7486616	Mr. Richard Bair UNKOWN		Ν		
8238750	Solomon Sharpe	UNKOWN			
	Key Members Holdings Connected Party Holdings Combined Holdings			240,004,000.00 0.00 240,004,000.00	80.0000% 0.0000% 80.0000%
Key Member's Holdings		243,110,136.00	81.0355%		
Connected Party Holdings		1,039,505.00	0.3465%		
Combined Holdings		244,149,641.00	81.3820%		
Issued Shares		300,005,000			

END OF REPORT